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TPS65218DORSLT
Part Number TPS65218DORSLT = . < .
Manufacturer N/A
Description BETELGEUSE PG4.0

e o= . _J
Quantity Available 2583 pcs in stock '-'Q « 0

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

TPS65218DORSLT Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TPS65218DORSLT

Manufacturer Part Number TPS65218DORSLT Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer N/A Description BETELGEUSE PG4.0
Package / Case Quantity Available 2583

Series * Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 14 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description * Voltage Regulator IC Output

TPS65218DORSLT 2583pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TPS65218DORSLT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TPS65218DORSLT with

warrantied and confidence. RFQ TPS65218DORSLT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TPS65218DORSLT
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Description

IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE VOUT 48HTSSOP

BETELGEUSE PG4.0

EVAL BOARD FOR TPS65218

IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE VOUT 48HTSSOP

IC REG ARM A8/A9 SOC 48VQFN

IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE VOUT 48HTSSOP

IC REG ARM A8/A9 SOC 48HTQFP

IC REG ARM A8/A9 SOC 48HTQFP

TPS65218D0OPHPR

IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE VOUT 40VQFN

IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE VOUT 40VQFN

PMIC

IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE VOUT 48HTSSOP

IC REG ARM A8/A9 SOC 48VQFN

IC PWR MGMT TPIPLE VOUT 48HTSSOP

IC REG ARM A8/A9 SOC 48HTQFP

TPS65217T TI

IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE VOUT 48HTSSOP

IC REG ARM A8/A9 SOC 48HTQFP

IC VREG SGL LNB W/I2C

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2609 pcs

2581 pcs

2671 pcs

4880 pcs

2646 pcs

2568 pcs

2633 pcs

2699 pcs

2669 pcs

2621 pcs

2618 pcs

2550 pcs

2541 pcs

2581 pcs

2678 pcs

2523 pcs

2565 pcs

2684 pcs

2630 pcs

3000 pcs
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TPS65218DORSLT Inventory TPS65218DORSLT Digikey Supplier TPS65218DORSLT Order TPS65218DORSLT Online
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TPS65218DORSLT Datasheet Download TPS65218DORSLT Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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